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Bidders HUB Contact Phone Email

BP-04A Masonry
Gates Construction Co., Inc -- Matt Gates, Chris Bruner, Jeremy Eudy 704-664-2121 chris.bruner@gatesconstco.com;matt.gates@gatesconstco.com;jeremy.eudy@gatesconstco.com

Koontz Masonry, Inc. -- Freddy Koontz, Brent Moore 336-787-5449 kmioffice@koontzmasonry.com; kmasonry@koontzmasonry.com;b.moore@koontzmasonry.com
Old North State Masonry, LLC -- Joe Canitano, Courtney Canitano 704-971-4060 jcanitano@onsmllc.com; ccanitano@ONSMLLC.com

Pyramid Masonry Contractors, Inc. -- David Mauney; Mike Williams 704-632-9898 dmauney@pyramidmasonry.net; mwilliams@pyramidmasonry.net
BP-06A Casework
Atlantic Commercial Caseworks -- Nat Gatewood 704-393-9500 Nat@atlanticcaseworks.com;joe@atlanticcaseworks.com
GS2 Millwork -- Jon Schumacher 980-333-3325 jon@gs2millwork.com
Master Kraft, Inc. -- Matt King 704-234-2673 mike@masterkraftinc.com; mking@masterkraftinc.com;masterkraftinc@yahoo.com
Metrolina Woodworks, Inc. Fred Crawford 704-821-9095 fcrawford@metrolinaww.com

Stephenson Millwork Co., Inc. Russ Stephenson/Kim Fisher/Rick H 252-293-4525 / 252-293-4516 (Rick) russ.s@smcinc.com;kim.f@smcinc.com;rick.h@smcinc.com

J&P Wood Works, Inc. dba Watson Wood Works -- Jesse Watson 336-793-1807 jessewatson@watsonwood.com

BP-07C Spray Fireproofing
American Fireproofing, Inc. -- Adam Hughes 219-794-1495 ahughes@americanfireproofing.com

Warco Construction, Inc. -- Trey Warren, Daniel Adams, Jim Warren 704-521-5200 rmacbain@warcoconstruction.com;dadams@warcoconstruction.com;jwarren@warcoconstruction.com;twarren@warcoconstruction.com

South Atlantic Fireproofing Enterprise, Inc. Robert Firebaugh 336-378-1103 robert@safefireproofing.com

Taylor Interiors, LLC MBE Taris Arnold, Janet Francis 980-207-3160 tarnold@taylorinteriorsllc.com;jfrancis@taylorinteriorsllc.com

BP-09C Flooring
Anointed Flooring Inc MBE, HBE, WBE, DBECamisha Farris 704-510-8906 cfarris@anointedflooring.com; bfarris@anointedflooring.com
Bonitz, Inc. -- Matt Hanson, Zach Gregory 704-262-6400 matthanson@bonitz.com;zachgregory@bonitz.com

David Allen Company, Inc. -- Caitlin/Michael 919-821-7100 bids@davidallen.com
Garmon & Company, Inc. WBE Johnny Parks, John Clancy 704-331-0886 jclancy@garmonandcompany.com;johnny@garmonandcompany.com

Vision Flooring WBE Vickie Kindred 704-921-2591 vkindred@visionflooring.com
Atlanta Flooring Design Centers -- Cindy Gailey 770-476-8306 cindy@atlantaflooringdesign.com

Carpet Queen SBE, MBE, HUB Dave Dange 704-633-5951 davedange66@hotmail.com

BP-12A Window Treatment
Brookes Construction, LLC MBE, WBE, DBE Chisa Brookes 704-426-3375 brookes@buildbrookes.com
Commonweath Blinds and Shades SBE Tammy Deal 336-992-5212 tammyd@commonwealthblinds.com
The Blindman MBWE Garrett Garland 704-454-7040 theblindman@windstream.net;theblindman@vnet.net;theblindmanoffice@vnet.net

Warco Construction, Inc. -- Trey Warren, Daniel Adams, Jim Warren 704-521-5200 rmacbain@warcoconstruction.com;dadams@warcoconstruction.com;jwarren@warcoconstruction.com;twarren@warcoconstruction.com

Precision Walls -- Josh Cochran 704-597-7577 jcochran@precisionwalls.com

BP-14A Elevator
Delaware Elevator -- Lena Klingensmith, Frank Giampa 410-749-3489 lena@delawareelevator.com;estimating@delawareelevator.com

Kone, Inc. -- Jeremy Cain 704-400-7576 jeremy.cain@kone.com

thyssenkrupp Elevator Corporation -- Scott Bryan 704-697-6902 scott.bryan@thyssenkrupp.com

BP-21A Fire Protection
Carolina Fire Control Inc. -- David Kepley 704-784-4218 dkepley@carolinafire.com; firesprinkler@carolinafire.com
Elite Fire Control, Inc. -- Brad Blume 704-633-1644 brad.blume@elitefirecontrol.com
VSC Fire & Security, Inc. -- Greg Weaver 704-805-9703 JLHarkins@VSCFS.com; GLWeaver@vscfs.com
BP-22A Plumbing
Aircond Corporation -- Brad Cameron, Erika Lanning 704-599-4445 Bcameron@aircond.com;elanning@aircond.com

Cam-Ful Industries, Inc. -- Pam Ashfield 704-556-0301 pashfield@cam-ful.com
P.C. Godfrey, Inc. -- CB Martin  704-334-8604 cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com;mmorrison@pcgodfrey.com

Southeastern Plumbing and Heating, Inc. -- Michael Plummer, Randy Aldridge 704-333-8582 randya@southeasternplumbing.com;michaelp@southeasternplumbing.com

SPC Mechanical Corporation -- Mark Coleman 336-785-9500 mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com
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BP-26A Electrical
Gaylor Electric, Inc. -- Eli Harrington, Chuck Goodrich 704-746-9151 eharrington@gaylor.com;cgoodrich@gaylor.com

Lake Electric Co. -- Melissa Hunt 704-403-4000 mhunt@lakeelectric.com;MSronce@lakeelectric.com
Watson Electrical Construction Co., LLC -- Ruth Rouse, Chris Duven, Frank Deitle 704-393-0220, 252-237-7511 fdeitle@watsonelec.com; rrouse@watsonelec.com;cduven@watsonelec.com
Wayne J. Griffin Electric, Inc. -- Ron Brodeur, David Benoit 508.429.8830 mburke@WJGEI.com; rbrodeur@wjgei.com;planroom@WJGEI.com; dbenoit@wjgei.com
Fountain Services, LLC -- Blake Ferguson, Nathan Adair 828-287-9978 bids@fountainelectric.com

BP-32A Hardscape
Draw Enterprises, Inc. -- Steve Jackson, Bob Greger 704-527-6446 steve@drawenterprises.com;bob@drawenterprises.com

Metrolina Landscape Lisa Bonda 704-392-9501 lisa@themetrolinalandscape.com

Showalter Construction Co. -- Colin O'Brien 704-376-6372 cobrien@showalterconstruction.com

Unit Paving, Inc. -- Tom Horton, Allison Long 803-802-0964 thorton@unitpaving.com;allison@unitpaving.com
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